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NASIONALE SENIORSERTIFIKAAT-EKSAMEN 
NOVEMBER 2016 

LANDBOUBESTUURSPRAKTYKE 

EKSAMENNOMMER             

 
ANTWOORDBLAD 

  

AFDELING A 

VRAAG 1.1 

1.1.1 A B C D 

1.1.2 A B C D 

1.1.3 A B C D 

1.1.4 A B C D 

1.1.5 A B C D 

1.1.6 A B C D 

1.1.7 A B C D 

1.1.8 A B C D 

1.1.9 A B C D 

1.1.10 A B C D  (20) 

VRAAG 1.2 

1.2.1   1.2.6  

1.2.2   1.2.7  

1.2.3   1.2.8  

1.2.4   1.2.9  

1.2.50   1.2.10   (20) 
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VRAAG 1.3 

1.3.1  

1.3.2  

1.3.3  

1.3.4  

1.3.5  

1.3.6  

1.3.7  

1.3.8  

1.3.9  

1.3.10   (10) 
 

50 punte 
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AFDELING B 

VRAAG 3.1.1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 (5) 

VRAAG 3.2 

Staat van Inkomste en Uitgawes 

Datum Inkomste Waarde (R) Datum Uitgawes Waarde (R) 

      

      

      

      

      

Totaal      

Bruto wins  (9) 
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